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Tripod Turnstile Gate

Model: BW-TS850A Model: BW-TS850CModel: BW-TS850B 

Model BW-TS850A

Chassis Size 420*330*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 0.2s

Pass Speed 35 people/ min

Channel Width 550mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Model BW-TS850B

Chassis Size 283*482*965mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 0.2s

Pass Speed 35 people/ min

Channel Width 550mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Model BW-TS850C

Chassis Size 420*510*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 0.2s

Pass Speed 35 people/ min

Channel Width 550mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V
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Tripod Turnstile Gate

Model: BW-TS950A Model: BW-TS950CModel: BW-TS950B 

Model BW-TS950A

Chassis Size 1200*280*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 0.2s

Pass Speed 35 people/ min

Channel Width 550mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Model BW-TS950B

Chassis Size 1400*280*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 0.2s

Pass Speed 35 people/ min

Channel Width 550mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Model BW-TS950C

Chassis Size 1200*230*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 0.2s

Pass Speed 35 people/ min

Channel Width 550mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V
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Flap Turnstile Gate

Model: BW-TF510 Model: BW-TF512Model: BW-TF511 

Model BW-TF510

Chassis Size 1200*280*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V

Pass Speed 40 people/ min

Channel Width 550mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way/ Double-way

Model BW-TF511

Chassis Size 1400*980*280mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V

Pass Speed 40 people/ min

Channel Width 550mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way/ Double-way

Model BW-TF512

Chassis Size 1400*280*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V / DC 24 Brushless

Pass Speed 40 people/ min

Channel Width 550mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way/ Double-way
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Flap Turnstile Gate

Model: BW-TF513 Model: BW-TF515Model: BW-TF514 

Model BW-TF513

Chassis Size 1400*280*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V

Pass Speed 40 people/ min

Channel Width 550mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way/ Double-way

Model BW-TF514

Chassis Size 1400*310*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic, PU

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V

Pass Speed 40 people/ min

Channel Width 900mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way/ Double-way

Model BW-TF515

Chassis Size 1400*280*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic, PU

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V / DC 24 Brushless

Pass Speed 40 people/ min

Channel Width 900mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way/ Double-way
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Swing Turnstile Gate

Model: BW-TB610 Model: BW-TB612Model: BW-TB611 

Model BW-TB610

Chassis Size 168*168*1050mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm (Max 900mm)

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way/ Double-way

Model BW-TB611

Chassis Size 200*200*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V Brushless

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm (Max 1000mm)

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way/ Double-way

Model BW-TB612

Chassis Size 141*1000mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V Brushless

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 500-700mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way/ Double-way
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Swing Turnstile Gate

Model: BW-TB613 Model: BW-TB615Model: BW-TB614 

Model BW-TB613

Chassis Size 1200*280*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm (Max 1400mm)

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way/ Double-way

Model BW-TB614

Chassis Size 1400*190*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm(Max 1000mm)

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way/ Double-way

Model BW-TB615

Chassis Size 1400*180*1000mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V Brushless

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm (Max 900mm)

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way/ Double-way
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Swing Turnstile Gate

Model: BW-TB616 Model: BW-TB617 

Model BW-TB616

Chassis Size 1200*185*1020mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V Brushless

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm (Max 850mm)

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way / Double-way

Model BW-TB617

Chassis Size 1500*180*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V Brushless

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm (Max 900mm)

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way / Double-way

Model BW-TB618

Chassis Size 1400*185*1000mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V Brushless

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm (Max 900mm)

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way/ Double-way

Model: BW-TB618
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Speed Turnstile Gate

Model: BW-TK410 Model: BW-TK412Model: BW-TK411 

Model BW-TK410

Chassis Size 1400*120*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V Brushless

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm (Max 900mm)

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way / Double-way

Model BW-TK411

Chassis Size 1400*120*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V Brushless

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm(Max 900mm)

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way / Double-way

Model BW-TK412

Chassis Size 1500*120*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V Brushless

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm (Max 900mm)

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way / Double-way

www.bewellsafe.com



Speed Turnstile Gate

Model: BW-TK413 Model: BW-TK415Model: BW-TK414 

Model BW-TK414

Chassis Size 1400*100*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V Brushless

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm(Max 900mm)

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way / Double-way

Model BW-TK415

Chassis Size 1400*100*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V Brushless

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 750mm (Max 900mm)

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way / Double-way
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Model BW-TK413

Chassis Size 1500*130*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V Brushless

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm (Max 900mm)

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way / Double-way



Speed Turnstile Gate

Model: BW-TK416 Model: BW-TK418Model: BW-TK417 

Model BW-TK416

Chassis Size 1400*120*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V Brushless

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm (Max 900mm)

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way / Double-way

Model BW-TK417

Chassis Size 1500*160*1015mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V Brushless

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm(Max 900mm)

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way / Double-way
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Model BW-TK418

Chassis Size 1400*120*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V Brushless

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm (Max 900mm)

Operating Temperature -20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way / Double-way



Sliding Turnstile Gate

Model: BW-PY120 Model: BW-PY122Model: BW-PY121

Model BW-PY120

Chassis Size 1400*350*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V Brushless

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 550mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Open Method Single-way / Double-way

Model BW-PY121

Chassis Size 1400*350*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V Brushless

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 550mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Open Method ID/IC Card, Infrared sensor

Model BW-PY122

Chassis Size 1400*350*980mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel, Acrylic

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Drive Motor DC 24V Brushless

Pass Speed 35-40 people/ min

Channel Width 550mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Open Method ID/IC Card, Infrared sensor
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Full Height Turnstile Gate

Model: BW-TQ310A Model: BW-TQ312AModel: BW-TQ311A

Model BW-TQ310A

Chassis Size 1400*1200*2230mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Open Time < 1s

Pass Speed 30 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way / Double-way

Model BW-TQ311A

Chassis Size 1500*1400*2300mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Open Time < 1s

Pass Speed 30 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way / Double-way

Model BW-TQ312A

Chassis Size 1450*1450*2200mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Open Time < 1s

Pass Speed 30 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way / Double-way
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Full Height Turnstile Gate

Model: BW-TQ310B Model: BW-TQ312BModel: BW-TQ311B

Model BW-TQ310B

Chassis Size 2200*1350*2230mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Open Time < 1s

Pass Speed 30 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way / Double-way

Model BW-TQ311B

Chassis Size 2200*1350*2300mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Open Time < 1s

Pass Speed 30 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way / Double-way

Model BW-TQ312B

Chassis Size 2300*1450*2250mm

Chassis Material 304 stainless steel

Chassis Thickness 1.2mm / 1.5mm

Open Time < 1s

Pass Speed 30 people/ min

Channel Width 600mm

Operating 
Temperature

-20 - +70℃

Input Voltage 100 - 240V

Pass Way Single-way / Double-way
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Parking Boom Barrier

Model: BW-PB301 Model: BW-PB302

Model BW-PB301

Chassis Size 320*245*985mm

Color Black / Gold / Silver

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 1- 6s (adjustable)

Motor Power 120W - 150W (Optional)

Working Power Supply 220V

Operating Temperature -40 - +85℃

Remote Control Distance ≥ 30m

Arm Optional Straight / Telescopic Arm, Folding Arm, Fence Arm

Model BW-PB302

Chassis Size 355*255*1035mm

Color Yellow / Gold / Silver

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 1- 6s (adjustable)

Motor Power 120W - 150W (Optional)

Working Power Supply 220V

Operating Temperature -40 - +85℃

Remote Control Distance ≥ 30m

Arm Optional Straight / Telescopic Arm, Folding Arm, Fence Arm
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Parking Boom Barrier

Model: BW-PB303 Model: BW-PB304

Model BW-PB303

Chassis Size 313*382*1030mm

Color Gold / Silver / Red

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 1 - 6s (adjustable)

Motor Power 120W - 150W (Optional)

Working Power Supply 220V

Operating Temperature -40 - +85℃

Remote Control Distance ≥ 30m

Arm Optional Straight / Telescopic Arm, Folding Arm, Fence Arm

Model BW-PB304

Chassis Size 313*382*980mm

Color Black / Grey / Red

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 1 - 6s (adjustable)

Motor Power 120W - 150W (Optional)

Working Power Supply 220V

Operating Temperature -40 - +85℃

Remote Control Distance ≥ 30m

Arm Optional Straight / Telescopic Arm, Folding Arm, Fence Arm
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Parking Boom Barrier

Model: BW-PB305 Model: BW-PB306

Model BW-PB306

Chassis Size 340*258*980mm

Color Gold / Yellow / Silver

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 1 - 6s (adjustable)

Motor Power 120W - 150W (Optional)

Working Power Supply 220V

Operating Temperature -40 - +85℃

Remote Control Distance ≥ 30m

Arm Optional Straight / Telescopic Arm, Folding Arm, Fence Arm

Model BW-PB305

Chassis Size 320*220*980mm

Color Yellow / Red / Black

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 1 - 6s (adjustable)

Motor Power 120W - 150W (Optional)

Working Power Supply 220V

Operating Temperature -40 - +85℃

Remote Control Distance ≥ 30m

Arm Optional Straight / Telescopic Arm, Folding Arm, Fence Arm
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Parking Boom Barrier

Model: BW-PB307 Model: BW-PB308

Model BW-PB307

Chassis Size 324*245*1011mm

Color Yellow / Silver / Gold

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 1 - 6s (adjustable)

Motor Power 120W - 150W (Optional)

Working Power Supply 220V

Operating Temperature -40 - +85℃

Remote Control Distance ≥ 30m

Arm Optional Straight / Telescopic Arm, Folding Arm, Fence Arm

Model BW-PB308

Chassis Size 320*220*970mm

Color Black / Silver

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 0.8- 3s (adjustable)

Motor Power 120W - 150W (Optional)

Working Power Supply 220V

Operating Temperature -40 - +85℃

Remote Control Distance ≥ 30m

Arm Optional Straight / Telescopic Arm, Folding Arm, Fence Arm
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Parking Boom Barrier

Model: BW-PB309 Model: BW-PB310

Model BW-PB309

Chassis Size 320*245*985mm

Color Black / Gold / Silver

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 1- 6s (adjustable)

Motor Power 120W - 150W (Optional)

Working Power Supply 220V

Operating Temperature -40 - +85℃

Remote Control Distance ≥ 30m

Arm Optional Straight / Telescopic Arm, Folding Arm, Fence Arm

Model BW-PB310

Chassis Size 320*225*970mm

Color Black / Silver

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 0.8- 3s (adjustable)

Motor Power 120W - 150W (Optional)

Working Power Supply 220V

Operating Temperature -40 - +85℃

Remote Control Distance ≥ 30m

Arm Optional Straight / Telescopic Arm, Folding Arm, Fence Arm
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Parking Boom Barrier

Model: BW-PB311 Model: BW-PB312

Model BW-PB311

Chassis Size 340*245*970mm

Color Yellow

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 1 - 6s (adjustable)

Motor Power 120W - 150W (Optional)

Working Power Supply 220V

Operating Temperature -40 - +85℃

Remote Control Distance ≥ 30m

Arm Optional Straight / Telescopic Arm, Folding Arm, Fence Arm

Model BW-PB312

Chassis Size 320*225*980mm

Color Yellow

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 1 - 6s (adjustable)

Motor Power 120W - 150W (Optional)

Working Power Supply 220V

Operating Temperature -40 - +85℃

Remote Control Distance ≥ 30m

Arm Optional Straight / Telescopic Arm, Folding Arm, Fence Arm
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Parking Boom Barrier

Model: BW-PB313 Model: BW-PB314

Model BW-PB313

Chassis Size 340*260*1000mm

Color Red

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 1 - 6s (adjustable)

Motor Power 120W - 150W (Optional)

Working Power Supply 220V

Operating Temperature -40 - +85℃

Remote Control Distance ≥ 30m

Arm Optional Straight / Telescopic Arm, Folding Arm, Fence Arm

Model BW-PB314

Chassis Size 380*390*1070mm

Color Black

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 2 - 6s (adjustable)

Motor Power 120W - 150W (Optional)

Working Power Supply 220V

Operating Temperature -40 - +85℃

Remote Control Distance ≥ 30m

Arm Optional Straight / Telescopic Arm, Folding Arm, Fence Arm
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Parking Boom Barrier

Model: BW-PB315 Model: BW-PB316

Model BW-PB316

Chassis Size 450**340*1180mm

Color Grey

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 3 - 6s (adjustable)

Motor Power 120W - 150W (Optional)

Working Power Supply 220V

Operating Temperature -40 - +85℃

Remote Control Distance ≥ 30m

Model BW-PB315

Chassis Size 686*450*1280mm

Color Yellow / Greay / Blue

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Time 3 - 6s (adjustable)

Motor Power 120W - 150W (Optional)

Working Power Supply 220V

Operating Temperature -40 - +85℃

Remote Control Distance ≥ 30m
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Parking Boom Barrier

Model: BW-PB317

Model BW-PB317

Chassis Size 320*220*970mm

Color Yellow

Chassis Thickness 1.5mm

Open Method Manual

Arm Optional Straight / Telescopic Arm, Folding Arm, Fence Arm
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DC 24V Brushless Motor

AC 110V-240V Motor

DC 24V Brushless Motor

AC 110V-240V Motor



Parking Boom Barrier

Three Fence Arm

Bracket

BS Iron Bracket
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Two Fence ArmOctagon Straight Arm Oval Straight Arm Telescopic Arm

Anti-collision Arm 90°Folding Arm 180°Folding Arm



Rising Bollard

Model: BW-RBA219 Model: BW-RBS219

Model BW-RB219

Cylinder Diameter 219mm (168mm / 273mm Optional)

Rising Height 600mm

Cylinder Thickness 6mm

Rising Time 2 - 4s (adjustable)

Drive Motor Electro-hydraulic

Remote Control Distance 50 - 20m

Anti-collision Speed 65km/h

Anti-impact Strength 1108KJ

Waterproof Level IP68

Model BW-RB219

Cylinder Diameter 219mm (168mm / 273mm Optional)

Rising Height 600mm

Cylinder Thickness 6mm

Rising Structure Semi-automatic

Anti-collision Speed 65km/h

Anti-impact Strength 1108KJ

Waterproof Level IP68
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Parking Lock

Model: BW-PL101

Model BW-PL101

Dimension 450*450*400mm

Battery Type Alkaline battery / Lithium battery / Lead-acid battery / 
Solar battery, Optional

Operation Remote control

Remote Control Distance 15m

Weight 7.5KG(G.W)/7KG(N.W)
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